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Name

Przybilla Anna
Gillhofer Elfriede
Po6ltl Christine
Rapberger Lisa
Windischbauer Petra
Stelzhammer Marie
Baumberger Angela
Itzenberger Elfriede
Kienauer Gabriele

Guttenberger-Weber Andrea
Wolflingseder Lisa-Marie

Buchegger Heidi
Mairanderl Josefa
Nagl Andrea

Mitter Andrea
Waser Karin
Stinglmair Alexandra
Kornfellner Andrea
Eisenkolb Michaela
Gasperlmair Ingrid
Laherstorfer Petra
Haslinger Veronika
Viereckl Carmen
Wenk Brigitte
Dvorakova Kristyna
Kubicka Irmi
Reshed Leyla

Kolm Silvia
Quehenberger Anita
Altenstrasser Nicole
Scheibl Andrea
Korbler Magdalena
Baumschlager Martina
Parzer Gabriele
Eisenhuber Silvia
Urmann Heike
Pyringer Nina

‘\assen-Laufcap

Gruppe Pl.(Gr)

W20
W40
W20
W20
W40
W20
W20
W50
W40
W40
W20
W30
W50
W40
W40
W40
W30
W50
W30
W60
W30
W30
W30
W40
W20
W50
W20
W30
w40
W30
W30
W20
W20
W40
wu20
W30
wu20

(1)
(1)
(2.)
(3.
(2.)
(4.)
(5.
(1)
(3.
(4.)
(6.)
(1)
(2.)
(5.
(6.)
(7.)
(2)
(3.
(3.
(1)
(4.)
(5.
(6.)
(8.)
(7.
(4.)
(8.)
(7.)
(9
(8.)
(9
(9.)
(10.)
(10.)
(1)
(10.)
(2.)

Traunviertler Laufcup 2015

Mannschaft / Verein

Tri Team Wels
Union Vorchdorf

www.penneRUN.at
Union Vorchdorf

www.penneRUN.at
Union Vorchdorf
RIED 4 SPEED
Union Vorchdorf
Lc Sicking

RIED 4 SPEED
TuS Kremsminster
ASKO Marchtrenk
ASKO Marchtrenk
RIED 4 SPEED
RIED 4 SPEED

Sole Brennero
Union Vorchdorf
Union Vorchdorf

Laufwunder Steyr

Eurofoam

Naturbackstube Honeder

LCAV Jod| packaging

ASICS Frontrunner / SC Zwickl Zwettl

LCAV Jod| packaging
SchltBlberg

LCAV Jod| packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging

Neukirchen Lauft

AV Grinburg - Sierning
Kematen/Krems

Linz
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38 Hintringer Klara W20 (11.) Team Zisser Enns 289 289 0 1

40 Ursprunger Beate W30 (11.) Fischlham 288 288 0 1

42 Pilz Christine W50 (5.) RC-Schwanenstadt 285 285 0 1

44 Pointner Katharina W20 (13.) www.penneRUN.at 283 283 0 1

46 Nairz Manuela W20 (15.) Leutasch 281 281 0 1

48 Sob Katharina W30 (13.) Union Suben 279 279 0 1

50 Auinger Bettina W20 (17.) St. Roman 277 277 0 1

52 Przybilla Katharina W40 (12.) Fischlham 276 276 0 1

54 Ambrosch Anita W50 7. LG St. Wolfgan 273 273 0 1

56 Stritzinger Maria W20 20. RunningTeam Offenhausen

58 Vormaier Heidi W50 8. LC MKW Hausruck

60 Laaber Katharina W30 16. LC Naturfreunde Sankt Valentin

62 Bachler Lisa W30 18. www.penneRUN.at

64 Rechberger Anna W20 (22.)  TriRun Linz 264 264 0 1

66 Béhm Silke W40 (13.) 4sports 262 262 0 1

68 Wodgerer Daniela W30 (19.) Laakirchen 261 261 0 1

70 Hartl Christina W20 (23.) UNION Vorchdorf 260 260 0 1

72 Stollnberger Julia w40 (16.) UKRV Schnecke Linz 257 257 0 1

74 Stelzmdller Michaela w40 (17.) AV Lambach 255 255 0 1

76 Hebesberger Gabriele w40 (18.) 253 253 0 1

78 Hofer Tamara W20 (26.) Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 252 252 0 1

80 Wilk Alexandra w40 (19.) Eurofoam 251 251 0 1

82 Kefer Corinna W30 (21.) Run for Fun 250 250 0 1

84 Arnreiter Nicole W20 (27.) www.penneRUN.at 249 249 0 1

86 Weinbergmaier Monika W30 (22.) 247 247 0 1
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Merkinger Julia
Schneeberger Lydia
SteinmaBl Claudia
Zaunmayr Susanne

Traubenek Fini

W20
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W30

W20

W70
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Traunviertler Laufcup 2015

Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf

Laufwunder Steyr

LAG Genbdckhaus Ried

238

238
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